



**KNR Constructions Limited.**

Date: 13<sup>th</sup> February 2021

Ref: KNRCL/SD/2021/228&229

To  
Dept. of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited  
P J Towers, Dalal Street,  
Fort, MUMBAI - 400001

To  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
"Exchange Plaza",  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), MUMBAI - 400051

BSE Code: 532942

NSE Code: KNRCON

Sir,

Sub:- Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015

News Paper Publication - December Quarter Results

With reference to the above, please find the enclosed the copies of newspapers publication of the unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2020 published in financial express (all editions) and Navatelangana (Hyderabad) on 12<sup>th</sup> February 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Yours Truly,

For KNR Constructions Limited

*V. Srikanth*  
Authorised Signatory.



### BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036  
**CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323**  
 Tel: 91 20 26725257/59 Email : Secretarial@bfutilities.com Website : www.bfutilities.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020.** (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                | Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 | Nine Months Ended 31/12/2020 | Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Unaudited                | Unaudited                    | Unaudited                |
| 1       | Total Income from operations                                                                                                               | 188.06                   | 1,341.52                     | 281.49                   |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)                                                                        | (201.81)                 | (178.49)                     | (58.49)                  |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)                                                                      | (201.81)                 | (178.49)                     | (58.49)                  |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax                                                                                                 | (177.88)                 | (101.55)                     | (59.33)                  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (173.96)                 | (95.65)                      | (61.15)                  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital (of ₹ 5/- each)                                                                                                       | 1,883.38                 | 1,883.38                     | 1,884.38                 |
| 7       | Earnings Per Share (not annualised)                                                                                                        |                          |                              |                          |
|         | Basic :                                                                                                                                    | (0.47)                   | (0.27)                       | (0.16)                   |
|         | Diluted :                                                                                                                                  | (0.47)                   | (0.27)                       | (0.16)                   |

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfutilities.com.

**For BF Utilities Limited**  
**B S Mitkari**  
 Director  
 DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune  
 Date : 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

### CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No. 04-03, Level 4, Block 1, "Cyber Pearl", Hitec City, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, TS, India. Phone: +91-040-40234400 Fax: +91-040-40234600  
 E-mail: investors@cteptl.com Website: www.cteptl.com CIN: L72200TC1999PLC030997

**UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020** (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                  | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2020 | Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-2020      | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2019 |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 1                         | Total income from operations (net) | 2,441.35                  |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | (1183.67)                 | (338.79)                           | 143.86                    |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                 | (1183.67)                 | (338.79)                           | 143.86                    |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | (1198.63)                 | (324.13)                           | 127.83                    |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (1822.69)                 | (1101.60)                          | 365.82                    |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                         | 1963.10                   | 1963.10                            | 1963.10                   |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | 5118.28                   | (as on March 31, 2020)             |                           |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)                                                                            |                           |                                    |                           |
|         | Basic - (in Rupees):                                                                                                                         | (6.11)                    | (1.65)                             | 0.65                      |
|         | Diluted - (in Rupees):                                                                                                                       | (6.11)                    | (1.65)                             | 0.65                      |

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.cteptl.com.  
 b) Extract from the Standalone unaudited financial results:

| Particulars                               | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2020    | Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-2020 | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2019 |
|-------------------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------------|
|                                           | Income from operations (net) | 1122.59                       | 2765.69                   |
| Profit / (Loss) before tax                | 181.98                       | 273.87                        | 5.88                      |
| Profit / (Loss) after tax                 | 172.67                       | 250.42                        | (10.13)                   |
| Total comprehensive income for the period | 147.75                       | 240.62                        | (24.95)                   |

**for Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited**  
**Dharani Raghurama Swaroop**  
 Whole-Time Director  
 (DIN: 00453250)

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : February 10, 2021

### ALKALI METALS LTD.

Regd. Office: B-5, Block III, IDA Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039. (An ISO 9001-14001 accredited company)  
**CIN L27109TG1968PLC001196**

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020** (Amount Rupees in Lakhs)

| Particulars                                                                                                                                   | Quarter ended         |                       |                       | Nine Months Ended     |                       |                    | Year Ended |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|------------|
|                                                                                                                                               | 31-12-2020 Un-Audited | 30-09-2020 Un-Audited | 31-12-2019 Un-Audited | 31-12-2020 Un-Audited | 31-12-2019 Un-Audited | 31-03-2020 Audited |            |
| Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                  | 1,443.19              | 1,174.78              | 2,088.95              | 3,902.57              | 5,954.29              | 7,141.58           |            |
| Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from operations before exceptional items and tax                                                                      | 107.50                | 6.93                  | 146.20                | 31.04                 | 336.64                | 133.17             |            |
| Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from continuing operations before tax                                                                                   | 107.50                | 6.93                  | 146.20                | 31.04                 | 336.64                | 111.63             |            |
| Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from continuing operations after tax                                                                                    | 107.50                | 6.93                  | 146.20                | 31.04                 | 350.79                | 125.49             |            |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 117.33                | 10.67                 | 151.48                | 48.88                 | 347.60                | 95.24              |            |
| Equity share capital                                                                                                                          | 1,018.25              | 1,018.25              | 1,018.25              | 1,018.25              | 1,018.25              | 1,018.25           |            |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year                                          |                       |                       |                       |                       |                       | 3,926.85           |            |
| Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/-each)                                                                                                           |                       |                       |                       |                       |                       |                    |            |
| a) Basic                                                                                                                                      | 1.15                  | 0.10                  | 1.49                  | 0.48                  | 3.41                  | 0.94               |            |
| b) Diluted                                                                                                                                    | 1.15                  | 0.10                  | 1.49                  | 0.48                  | 3.41                  | 0.94               |            |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2. Previous year and previous quarter figures have been re-grouped or re-classified wherever necessary.  
 3. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also the Company Website www.alkalimetals.com under Investor tab)

**Sd/-**  
**Y.S.R.Venkata Rao**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00345524

Date: 10-02-2021  
 Place: Hyderabad

### TCI FINANCE LIMITED

Regd Office: Plot No 20, Survey No 12, 4th Floor, Kothaguda, Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500081. CIN: L65910TG1973PLC031293. www.tcifin.in  
 Phone No : 040-71204284 & Fax No : 040-23112318

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020** (₹ IN LAKHS)

| PARTICULARS                                                                                                        | QUARTER ENDED        |                      | NINE MONTH ENDED     |                      | YEAR ENDED         |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
|                                                                                                                    | 31-12-2020 Unaudited | 31-12-2019 Unaudited | 31-12-2020 Unaudited | 31-12-2019 Unaudited | 31-03-2020 Audited |
| Total income from operations (Net)                                                                                 | 177                  | 113                  | 523                  | 276                  | 421                |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax                                                            | 92                   | (12)                 | 243                  | (512)                | (5,229)            |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)                                 | 43                   | (12)                 | 194                  | (513)                | (5,232)            |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax                                                                       | 43                   | (12)                 | 194                  | (513)                | (5,232)            |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period) | 2,114                | 40                   | 2,445                | (3,572)              | (8,059)            |
| Equity Share Capital                                                                                               | 1287                 | 1287                 | 1287                 | 1287                 | 1287               |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year                             | -                    | -                    | -                    | -                    | (5727)             |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)                                                      |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Basic                                                                                                              | 0.03                 | (0.09)               | 0.15                 | (3.99)               | (40.65)            |
| Diluted :                                                                                                          | 0.03                 | (0.09)               | 0.15                 | (3.99)               | (40.65)            |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹ 10/- each)                                                       |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Basic :                                                                                                            | 0.03                 | (0.09)               | 0.15                 | (3.99)               | (40.65)            |
| Diluted :                                                                                                          | 0.03                 | (0.09)               | 0.15                 | (3.99)               | (40.65)            |

**Notes:**  
 1) The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2021.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended December 31, 2020 Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended December 31, 2020 are available for investors at www.tcifin.in, www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
**Sd/-**  
**Rajesh Kundra**  
 Director  
 (DIN: 08959859)

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 10-02-2021

### PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1982PLC256291  
 REGD. OFFICE: 314, 3RD FLOOR, OPPOSITE PLOT NO. 39, RG MALL, SECTOR-9, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085  
 WEBSITE: www.pptinvestment.in, EMAIL: infopptinvestment@gmail.com, PHONE - 011-42804171, 9891442777

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 -IND AS COMPLIANT** (Rs. In lakhs)

| Sr. no | Particulars                                                                                                                                | STANDALONE                           |                                      |                                      |                                          |                                          |                                |
|--------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
|        |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 (Un-Audited) | Quarter Ended 30-Sep-20 (Un-Audited) | Quarter Ended 31-Dec-19 (Un-Audited) | Nine Months ended 31-Dec-20 (Un-Audited) | Nine Months ended 31-Dec-19 (Un-Audited) | Year ended 31-Mar-20 (Audited) |
| 1      | Total income from operations (net)                                                                                                         | 109.37                               | 659.35                               | 62.08                                | 802.17                                   | 201.38                                   | 419.40                         |
| 2      | Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax                                                                                    | 19.24                                | 22.10                                | 59.75                                | 81.29                                    | (0.70)                                   | (17.14)                        |
| 3      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)                                                                   | 14.39                                | 1.55                                 | 59.75                                | 45.50                                    | (0.70)                                   | (19.49)                        |
| 4      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 14.39                                | 1.55                                 | 59.75                                | 45.50                                    | (0.70)                                   | (19.49)                        |
| 5      | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital                                                                                                               | 40.00                                | 40.00                                | 40.00                                | 40.00                                    | 40.00                                    | 40.00                          |
| 6      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)                                                                     | 2,705.63                             | 2,705.63                             | 2,724.14                             | 2,705.63                                 | 2,724.14                                 | 2,705.63                       |
| 7      | Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)                                                                  |                                      |                                      |                                      |                                          |                                          |                                |
|        | Basic :                                                                                                                                    | 3.60                                 | 0.39                                 | 14.94                                | 11.38                                    | (0.14)                                   | (4.87)                         |
|        | Diluted:                                                                                                                                   | 3.60                                 | 0.39                                 | 14.94                                | 11.38                                    | (0.14)                                   | (4.87)                         |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 2021. An unmodified opinion has been issued and the same is being filed in the stock exchange along with the above results.  
 2. The above results have been prepared in compliance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards Amendment) Rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 3. Pursuant to SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) (Amendment) Regulations, 2016 issued by SEBI vide notification dated 25th May, 2016, we hereby declare that the above financial results are not qualified by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.  
 5. The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/DFD/CMS/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division-II) to the companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.  
 6. The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The management has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic on the recoverability/ carrying value of assets. Based on the current indicators of future economic conditions, the management expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets, however the management will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. Given the uncertainties, the final impact on Company's assets in future may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

**For Pankaj Piyush Trade & Investment Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Vinod Kumar Bansal**  
 Managing Director

Date : February 10, 2021  
 Place: New Delhi

### FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Shreeramnagar - 535 101, Garividi, Dist. Vizianagaram (A.P.) CIN: L27101AP2004PLC043252  
 WEBSITE : www.facoralloys.in PHONE : +91 8952 282029 FAX : +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL : facoralloys@facorgroup.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020** (₹ in Lakhs)

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                | STANDALONE         |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    | CONSOLIDATED       |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter Ended      |                    | Nine Months Ended  |                    | Quarter Ended      |                    | Quarter Ended      |                    | Nine Months Ended  |                    | Quarter Ended      |                    |
|         |                                                                                                                                            | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2019 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2019 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2019 | 31st December 2020 | 31st December 2019 |
| 1       | Total Income from operations                                                                                                               | 2,978.68           | 8,729.47           | 6,230.10           | 2,978.68           | 8,729.47           | 6,230.10           | 2,978.68           | 8,729.47           | 6,230.10           | 2,978.68           | 8,729.47           | 6,230.10           |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                  | (277.35)           | (1,391.21)         | (100.18)           | (283.11)           | (1,465.57)         | (105.02)           | (277.35)           | (1,391.21)         | (100.18)           | (283.11)           | (1,465.57)         | (105.02)           |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                            | (241.59)           | (556.83)           | 367.64             | (257.35)           | (631.19)           | 362.80             | (241.59)           | (556.83)           | 367.64             | (257.35)           | (631.19)           | 362.80             |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                              | (160.64)           | (78.04)            | 114.45             | (176.40)           | (152.40)           | 109.61             | (160.64)           | (78.04)            | 114.45             | (176.40)           | (152.40)           | 109.61             |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (186.65)           | (156.07)           | 90.19              | (201.62)           | (363.69)           | 53.63              | (186.65)           | (156.07)           | 90.19              | (201.62)           | (363.69)           | 53.63              |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                       | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           | 1,955.48           |
| 7       | Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) #                                                                                             | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  | -                  |
| 8       | Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each ) ( not annualised ) :                                                      |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |                    |
|         | (a) Basic                                                                                                                                  | (0.08)             | (0.04)             | 0.06               | (0.09)             | (0.07)             | 0.06               | (0.08)             | (0.04)             | 0.06               | (0.09)             | (0.07)             | 0.06               |
|         | (b) Diluted                                                                                                                                | (0.08)             | (0.04)             | 0.06               | (0.09)             | (0.07)             | 0.06               | (0.08)             | (0.04)             | 0.06               | (0.09)             | (0.07)             | 0.06               |

# Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2020 is ₹ 12,735.23 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 13,772.31 lakhs for consolidated result.

**Notes:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facoralloys.in  
 2) Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

**For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,**  
**R. K. SARAF**  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 (DIN : 0006102)

Place : Noida, UP  
 Date : 11th February, 2021



**Indian Express**  
 For the Indian Intelligent.

**The Indian Express**  
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

### KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199  
 Regd. Office: KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033  
 Ph: 040-40268759 / 61 / 62 Fax: 040-40268760; website: knrcl.com; E-mail: investors@knrcl.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020** (Rupees in Lakhs, except per share data)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                | STANDALONE                  |                              |                             |                             |                       |                             | CONSOLIDATED                 |                             |                             |                       |            |            |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|------------|------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter Ended               |                              | Nine Months Ended           |                             | Year Ended            | Quarter Ended               |                              | Nine Months Ended           |                             | Year Ended            |            |            |
|         |                                                                                                                                            | December 31 2020 Un-Audited | September 30 2020 Un-Audited | December 31 2019 Un-Audited | December 31 2019 Un-Audited | March 31 2020 Audited | December 31 2020 Un-Audited | September 30 2020 Un-Audited | December 31 2019 Un-Audited | December 31 2019 Un-Audited | March 31 2020 Audited |            |            |
| 1       | Total income from operations                                                                                                               | 68,627.13                   | 60,120.07                    | 55,787.98                   | 176,684.03                  | 156,867.91            | 224,423.89                  | 73,471.46                    | 65,587.88                   | 60,374.95                   | 191,311.93            | 172,153.82 | 245,168.17 |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)#                                                                        | 10,610.92                   | 8,066.77                     | 6,551.82                    | 24,390.37                   | 21,845.99             | 30,440.01                   | 11,955.28                    | 8,950.86                    | 7,527.10                    | 26,835.04             | 23,041.63  | 32,376.97  |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)#                                                                   | 10,610.92                   | 6,942.07                     | 5,880.29                    | 23,265.67                   | 20,773.85             | 29,367.87                   | 11,955.28                    | 17,476.06                   | 6,855.57                    | 35,360.24             | 21,969.49  | 31,304.83  |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)#                                                                    | 7,757.65                    | 4,983.48                     | 4,020.75                    | 16,720.08                   | 15,801.78             | 22,522.31                   | 9,239.68                     | 15,389.60                   | 4,800.18                    | 28,813.96             | 17,560.90  | 25,594.20  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 7,748.06                    | 4,973.89                     | 4,020.56                    | 16,691.31                   | 15,801.20             | 22,483.65                   | 9,230.03                     | 15,379.88                   | 4,800.51                    | 28,785.00             | 17,561.02  | 25,553.30  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                       | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35                     | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35              | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35                     | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35                    | 2,812.35              | 2,812.35   | 2,812.35   |
| 7       | Other Equity                                                                                                                               |                             |                              |                             |                             |                       | 159,576.49                  |                              |                             |                             |                       |            | 152,404.24 |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each ) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                       |                             |                              |                             |                             |                       |                             |                              |                             |                             |                       |            |            |
|         | 1. Basic: (Rs.)                                                                                                                            | 5.52*                       | 3.54*                        | 2.86*                       | 11.89*                      | 11.24*                | 16.02                       | 6.94*                        | 11.26*                      | 3.69*                       | 21.52*                |            |            |

# కార్మికుల డిమాండ్లు పరిష్కరించాలి

**సీపీఐ(ఎం) గాంధారి జోన్ కార్యదర్శి మోతీరాం నాయక్**

- సహజీవనగర్ కేరిన నిజాంపూర్ ఫ్యాక్టరీ కార్మికుల పాదయాత్ర
- స్వాగతం పలికిన నాయకులు



నవతెలంగాణ-సహజీవనగర్ బోర్డ్ నిజాంపూర్ ఫ్యాక్టరీ కార్మికుల న్యాయమైన డిమాండ్లు పరిష్కరించాలని సీపీఐ(ఎం) గాంధారి జోన్ కార్యదర్శి మోతీరాం నాయక్ డిమాండ్ చేశారు. కార్మికులు చేపట్టిన పాదయాత్ర గురువారం సహజీవనగర్ కు చేరుకుంది. సీపీఐ(ఎం) నాయకులు కార్మికులకు ఘన స్వాగతం పలికారు. ఈ సందర్భంగా మోతీరాం నాయక్ మాట్లాడుతూ.. ప్రభుత్వ యంత్రాంగం వెంటనే స్పందించి ఘన స్వాగతం పలికిన నాయకులు నెరవేర్చాలని కోరారు. ఈ కార్యక్రమంలో గాయత్రి ఘన స్వాగతం కార్మికుల నాయకులు దత్తయ్య రైతు సంఘం జిల్లా అధ్యక్షులు దొడ్ల మాహాన్, చడ్ల రాజబాబు, బోర్డ్స్ నాయకులు కుమారస్వామి తదితరులు పాల్గొన్నారు.

| GRANDEUR PRODUCTS LIMITED                                                                                          |                                             |                                             |                                             |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|
| CIN: L15500TG1983PLC110115                                                                                         |                                             |                                             |                                             |
| Registered Office: H. No. 1-62-192, 3rd Floor, Dwaraka Avenue, Kavuri Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana-500033 |                                             |                                             |                                             |
| 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                           |                                             |                                             |                                             |
| వివరాలు                                                                                                            | 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన 3 నెలల ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది | 31.03.2020లో ముగిసిన 3 నెలల ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది | 31.12.2019లో ముగిసిన 3 నెలల ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం                                                                                                    | 786.31                                      | 9,903.83                                    | 1,259.11                                    |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                               | (564.27)                                    | 27.58                                       | (645.13)                                    |
| వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                           | (564.27)                                    | 27.58                                       | (645.13)                                    |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                               | (444.26)                                    | 21.03                                       | (694.07)                                    |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                    | (443.42)                                    | (4.17)                                      | (704.31)                                    |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                               | 2,515.51                                    | 2231.19                                     | 2231.19                                     |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                               | (1.76)                                      | 0.09                                        | (3.11)                                      |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                               | (1.76)                                      | 0.09                                        | (3.11)                                      |

| STARLITE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED                                                                                                                                                           |                                               |                                               |                                               |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|
| CIN:L17110TG1962PLC000915                                                                                                                                                                             |                                               |                                               |                                               |
| Plot No# 14, Office No# 603, Shangrilla Plaza, Road No-2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034, Telangana State, Office Phone:040-40909888, e-mail id:info@starliteglobal.in, Website:www.starlitegroup.in |                                               |                                               |                                               |
| 31 డిసెంబర్, 2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                            |                                               |                                               |                                               |
| వివరాలు                                                                                                                                                                                               | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2020 ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.2020 ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2019 ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                                                                                                        | 93,256.139                                    | 72,844.036                                    | 59,946.622                                    |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                                                                                                           | (563.990)                                     | 1,710.177                                     | (4,619.257)                                   |
| వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                              | 275,540                                       | 1,861,650                                     | (11,724,423)                                  |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                                  | 39,728.240                                    | 39,728.240                                    | 39,728.240                                    |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                                  | 228,343,016                                   | 228,067,476                                   | 102,381,334                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                                  | 0.07                                          | 0.47                                          | (2.95)                                        |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                                  | 0.07                                          | 0.47                                          | (2.95)                                        |

| SPACENET ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                                                                 |                            |                            |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| CIN : L72200TG2010PLC068624                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                                                                 |                            |                            |
| Regd Office: Royal Pavilion Apartment, H.No. 6-3-787, Flat No. 1003, Block - A, Ameerpet, Hyderabad -500016, Telangana, India, Tel: +91-40-23540763/64, Fax: +91-40-23540763 E-mail: cs@spacenet.com; Website: www.spacenet.com |                                                                                                 |                            |                            |
| 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                 |                            |                            |
| క్ర. సం.                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | వివరాలు                                                                                         | 31.12.2020 ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది | 30.09.2020 ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది |
| 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం                                                                                 | 371.82                     | 201.55                     |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 10.06                      | (29.63)                    |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)        | 10.06                      | (29.63)                    |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 10.06                      | (29.63)                    |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి) | 490.19                     | 490.19                     |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | గత కాలానికి పోలికలు (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                     | 0.02                       | (0.06)                     |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 0.02                       | (0.06)                     |

# ఇంటర్ ఫీజు గడువు 22కు పొడిగించు

అలసత్వ రుసుం తో మార్చి 22 వరకు అవకాశం

| Mahaveer Infoway Limited                                                                                                                                                                    |                             |                             |                             |                             |                             |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| CIN: L65910TG1991PLC012704                                                                                                                                                                  |                             |                             |                             |                             |                             |
| Regd. Address: 7-1-24/2/C, 301/A, Dhansi Surabhi Complex, Greenlands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana-500016. Tel: 91-40-66134054 Fax: 91-40-66134055 Email: cs@minfy.com Web: WWW.MINFY.COM |                             |                             |                             |                             |                             |
| 31 డిసెంబర్, 2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                             |                             |                             |                             |                             |                             |
| వివరాలు                                                                                                                                                                                     | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.20 | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 30.09.20 | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.19 | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.20 | ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.03.20 |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                                                                                              | 69.87                       | 21.25                       | 152.58                      | 93.08                       | 212.30                      |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                        | 6.96                        | (9.35)                      | 12.91                       | (15.75)                     | (12.63)                     |
| వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                    | 6.96                        | (9.35)                      | 12.91                       | (15.75)                     | (12.63)                     |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                        | 6.96                        | (9.35)                      | 12.91                       | (15.75)                     | (12.63)                     |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                             | 6.96                        | (9.35)                      | 12.91                       | (15.75)                     | (12.63)                     |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                        | 550.90                      | 550.90                      | 550.90                      | 550.90                      | 550.90                      |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                        | 0.13                        | (0.17)                      | 0.23                        | (0.29)                      | (0.23)                      |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                        | 0.13                        | (0.17)                      | 0.23                        | (0.29)                      | (0.23)                      |

| PALRED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |        |                        |         |         |                        |        |          |                      |          |          |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|--------|------------------------|---------|---------|------------------------|--------|----------|----------------------|----------|----------|
| (Formerly known as FOUR SOFT LIMITED)                                                                                                                                                                   |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |        |                        |         |         |                        |        |          |                      |          |          |
| Regd. Office: Plot No 2, 8-2-703/2/B, Road Number 12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500034. Tel: 91-40-67138810, CIN: L72200TG1999PLC03313, E-mail: company@palred.com, Website: www.palred.com |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |        |                        |         |         |                        |        |          |                      |          |          |
| 31 డిసెంబర్, 2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                              |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |        |                        |         |         |                        |        |          |                      |          |          |
| క్ర. సం.                                                                                                                                                                                                | వివరాలు                                                                                         | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |                                |        | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) |         |         | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) |        |          | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |          |          |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                         |                                                                                                 | 1                      | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (రూ. లక్షల్లో) | 45.03  | 40.10                  | 30.46   | 115.69  | 57.39                  | 92.39  | 3143.44  | 3931.74              | 1203.34  | 8537.80  |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                       | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 19.34                  | 13.73                          | (1.76) | 50.37                  | (13.53) | (8.84)  | 123.49                 | 150.11 | (172.30) | 319.22               | (397.34) | (460.71) |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                       | వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)        | (122.60)               | 13.73                          | (1.76) | (91.57)                | (13.53) | (8.84)  | 123.49                 | 150.11 | (172.30) | 319.22               | (397.34) | (460.71) |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                       | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | (122.60)               | 13.73                          | (1.76) | (91.57)                | (13.53) | (8.84)  | 123.49                 | 150.11 | (172.30) | 319.22               | (397.34) | (460.71) |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                       | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి) | (122.60)               | 13.73                          | (1.76) | (91.57)                | (13.53) | (8.84)  | 123.49                 | 150.11 | (172.30) | 319.22               | (397.34) | (460.71) |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                       | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | (124.54)               | 12.99                          | (1.90) | (93.77)                | (13.93) | (11.78) | 124.73                 | 149.64 | (181.60) | 317.07               | (406.93) | (481.78) |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                       | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 973.26                 | 973.26                         | 973.26 | 973.26                 | 973.26  | 973.26  | 973.26                 | 973.26 | 973.26   | 973.26               | 973.26   | 973.26   |
| 8                                                                                                                                                                                                       | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | (1.26)                 | 0.14                           | (0.02) | (0.94)                 | (0.14)  | (0.09)  | 0.99                   | 1.23   | (1.74)   | 2.53                 | (3.97)   | (4.78)   |

| KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                        |                                                                                                 |                         |                 |           |                         |           |            |                         |            |           |                      |           |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------|-----------|-------------------------|-----------|------------|-------------------------|------------|-----------|----------------------|-----------|------------|
| CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199                                                                                                                                                                       |                                                                                                 |                         |                 |           |                         |           |            |                         |            |           |                      |           |            |
| Regd. Office: KNR House, 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033 Ph: 040-40268759 / 61 / 62 Fax: 040-40268760; website: knrcl.com; E-mail: investors@knrcl.com |                                                                                                 |                         |                 |           |                         |           |            |                         |            |           |                      |           |            |
| 31 డిసెంబర్, 2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                                       |                                                                                                 |                         |                 |           |                         |           |            |                         |            |           |                      |           |            |
| క్ర. సం.                                                                                                                                                                                         | వివరాలు                                                                                         | 31.12.2020 (Un-Audited) |                 |           | 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited) |           |            | 31.12.2019 (Un-Audited) |            |           | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |           |            |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                                                                                                 | 1                       | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం | 68,627.13 | 60,120.07               | 55,787.98 | 176,684.03 | 156,867.91              | 224,423.89 | 73,471.46 | 65,587.88            | 60,374.95 | 191,311.93 |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 10,610.92               | 8,066.77        | 6,551.82  | 24,390.37               | 21,845.99 | 30,440.01  | 11,955.28               | 8,950.86   | 7,527.10  | 26,835.04            | 23,041.63 | 32,376.97  |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                                                | వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)        | 10,610.92               | 6,942.07        | 5,880.29  | 23,265.67               | 20,773.85 | 29,367.87  | 11,955.28               | 17,476.06  | 6,855.57  | 35,360.24            | 21,969.49 | 31,304.83  |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 7,757.65                | 4,983.48        | 4,020.75  | 16,720.08               | 15,801.78 | 22,522.31  | 9,239.68                | 15,389.60  | 4,800.18  | 28,813.96            | 17,560.90 | 25,594.20  |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                                                | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి) | 7,748.06                | 4,973.89        | 4,020.56  | 16,691.31               | 15,801.20 | 22,483.65  | 9,230.03                | 15,379.88  | 4,800.51  | 28,785.00            | 17,561.02 | 25,553.30  |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 2,812.35                | 2,812.35        | 2,812.35  | 2,812.35                | 2,812.35  | 2,812.35   | 2,812.35                | 2,812.35   | 2,812.35  | 2,812.35             | 2,812.35  | 2,812.35   |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 159,576.49              |                 |           |                         |           |            |                         |            |           |                      |           | 152,404.24 |
| 8                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 5.52*                   | 3.54*           | 2.86*     | 11.89*                  | 11.24*    | 16.02      | 6.94*                   | 11.26*     | 3.69*     | 21.52*               | 12.85*    | 18.88      |
| 9                                                                                                                                                                                                | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 5.52*                   | 3.54*           | 2.86*     | 11.89*                  | 11.24*    | 16.02      | 6.94*                   | 11.26*     | 3.69*     | 21.52*               | 12.85*    | 18.88      |

| NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED                                                                                                                                                     |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|
| Regd Office: 3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hyderguda, Hyderabad - 500 029, Ph:040-48506411, E-mail:comsecnarbadajewellery.com; website: www.narbadajewellery.com; CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173 |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |
| 31 డిసెంబర్, 2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                             |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |                                                   |
| వివరాలు                                                                                                                                                                                | 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది) | 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది) | 30.09.2019లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది) | 30.09.2019లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం (ఆడిట్ చేయబడినది) |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం                                                                                                                                                                        | 1339.14                                           | 2197.69                                           | 1327.33                                           |                                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                   | 87.95                                             | 207.81                                            | 35.50                                             |                                                   |
| వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                               | 67.82                                             | 160.26                                            | 25.63                                             |                                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                   | 67.82                                             | 160.26                                            | 25.63                                             |                                                   |
| ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                        | 1205.73                                           | 1205.73                                           | 1205.73                                           |                                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                   | -                                                 | -                                                 | -                                                 |                                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                   | 0.56                                              | 1.33                                              | 0.21                                              |                                                   |
| విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                                                                                                                   | 0.56                                              | 1.33                                              | 0.21                                              |                                                   |

| BLUE CLOUD SofTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED                                                                                                                                     |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |                        |        |                        |        |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------|------------------------|--------|------------------------|--------|
| CIN: L72200TG1991PLC013135                                                                                                                                               |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |                        |        |                        |        |
| Regd Off Add: # 1-2-286, Domalguda Hyderabad, Telangana-500029 Tel: +91 8019658999, Fax: +040-23392474, E-mail: cabluecloudsoft@gmail.com Website: www.bluecloudsoft.com |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |                        |        |                        |        |
| 31.12.2020లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కన్వాలిడేట్ ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం (రూ. లక్షల్లో)                                                                      |                                                                                                 |                        |                                |                        |        |                        |        |
| క్ర. సం.                                                                                                                                                                 | వివరాలు                                                                                         | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) |                                | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) |        | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) |        |
|                                                                                                                                                                          |                                                                                                 | 1                      | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (రూ. లక్షల్లో) | 1.02                   | (1.23) | 0.20                   | (4.02) |
| 2                                                                                                                                                                        | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 1.02                   | (1.23)                         | 0.20                   | (4.02) | 0.49                   | 0.91   |
| 3                                                                                                                                                                        | వస్తువుల ముందు కొనుగోలు నికర లాభం/నష్టం (వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)        | 1.02                   | (1.23)                         | 0.20                   | (4.02) | 0.49                   | 0.91   |
| 4                                                                                                                                                                        | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 1.02                   | (1.23)                         | 0.20                   | (4.02) | 0.49                   | 0.91   |
| 5                                                                                                                                                                        | ఫ్యాక్టరీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ ఆదాయం కుమించిన) (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి) | 1.02                   | (1.23)                         | 0.20                   | (4.02) | 0.49                   | 0.91   |
| 6                                                                                                                                                                        | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 478.02                 | 478.02                         | 478.02                 | 478.02 | 478.02                 | 478.02 |
| 7                                                                                                                                                                        | విదేశీ ఆదాయం (విదేశీ వినియోగదారుల నుండి/ లేదా అభివృద్ధి అంశాల నుండి)                            | 0.00                   | (0.01)                         | 0.00                   | (      |                        |        |